CATALOGUE
2022/23
06/22
EM Branches EM Partners
HEAD OFFICE
2 Ann Arbor Road, Bramley Park,
Sandton
Tel: +27 (0) 11 249 5000

55667 63-811750-061 B-55 250A 3P NH1 BAR MNT FUSE SW 60mm List Price (printed) 2,358.00 2,957.00 23/09/2022
55664 63-811761-021 B-55 630A 3P NH3 FUSE SWTH DISCONNECT List Price (printed) 2,964.00 4,153.00 23/09/2022
55665 63-823234-041 B-55 160A 3P NH000 BAR MNT FU/SW DISC List Price (printed) 1,038.00 1,278.00 23/09/2022
55666 63-823259-141 B-55 160A 3P NH00 MNT FUSE SW DISC 60 List Price (printed) 983.00 1,195.00 23/09/2022
55660 63-823191-021 B-55 160A 3P NH000 FUSE SWITCH DISCON List Price (printed) 548.00 724.00 23/09/2022
25900 EXM1013 E-1 EXPANSION MOD ETHERNET List Price (printed) Category E Must be Category G 01/11/2022
25899 EXM1012 E-1 EXPANSION MOD OPTO ISOL RS485 List Price (printed) Category E Must be Category G 01/11/2022
25901 EXM1020 E-1 EXPANSION MOD OPTO ISOL 2xRELAY List Price (printed) Category E Must be Category G 01/11/2022
68735 140047-S N-4 PIGTAIL EYEBOLT SHORT (8/PK) Pack size 8 per pack 1 per pack 23/09/2022
25236 ESC080 B-8 AUX CONTACT 6A 1NO+1NC FOR CONT. Incorrect Application Compatible with SFT series Not compatible with SFT series 23/09/2022
25503 SPN440R B-14 TYPE2 Imax 40kA 3P 3PH+N SPD +IND Discontinued / Replaced SPB440R 19/10/2022
25502 SPN440D B-14 TYPE 2 Imax 40kA 4P 3PH+N SPD Discontinued / Replaced SPB440D 19/10/2022
25499 SPN240D B-14 TYPE 2 Imax 40kA 2P 1PH+N SPD Discontinued / Replaced SPB240D 19/10/2022
25504 SPN802 B-14 TYPE 1+2 Imax 100kA 4P 3PH+N SPD Discontinued / Replaced SPA801 19/10/2022
25933 BEA40A4 E-18 48mm 40A DIRECT AC AMMETER Discontinued 23/09/2022
72302 GLC0200C1 A-20 200A 110kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72303 GLC0250C1 A-20 250A 140kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72304 GLC0315C1 A-20 315A 160kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72305 GLC0400C1 A-20 400A 200kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72306 GLC0500C1 A-20 500A 250kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
72307 GLC0630C1 A-20 630A 355kW 3P LOAD BREAK SWITCH Description Isolator/load-break switch Changeover load-break switch 23/09/2022
37742 GAZ025 ET6 A-20 25A 11kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37743 GAZ040 ET6 A-20 40A 18.5kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37745 GAZ080 ET6 A-20 80A 45kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
37746 GAZ125 ET6 A-20 125A 55kW 3P ABS ENCL. C/O SWITCH Description Enclosed load-break switch Enclosed changeover switch 23/09/2022
70079 VFD2500C43A-00 A-26 250KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 491A Rated current- 481A 23/09/2022
70083 VFD4000C43A-00 A-26 400KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 683A Rated current- 770A 23/09/2022
70084 VFD4500C43A-00 A-26 450KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 383A Rated current- 866A 23/09/2022
Click here for EM Terms and Conditions. 1/3
Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
70085 VFD5000C43A-00 A-26 500KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 866A Rated current- 930A 23/09/2022
70086 VFD5600C43A-00 A-26 560KW 3PH C2000+ AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Rated current - 930A Rated current- 1094A 23/09/2022
34421 VFD300C63B-21 A-26 30KW 3PH C2000 AC MOTOR DRIVE Description Motor rating - 22kW Motor rating - 30kW 23/09/2022
34424 VFD370C63B-21 A-26 37KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 30kW Motor rating - 37kW 23/09/2022
72520 VFD450C63B-00 A-26 45KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 37kW Motor rating - 45kW 23/09/2022
71605 VFD550C63B-00 A-26 55KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 45kW Motor rating - 55kW 23/09/2022
34424 VFD370C63B-21 A-26 37KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 30kW Motor rating - 37kW 23/09/2022
72520 VFD450C63B-00 A-26 45KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 37kW Motor rating - 45kW 23/09/2022
71605 VFD550C63B-00 A-26 55KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 45kW Motor rating - 55kW 23/09/2022
71606 VFD750C63B-00 A-26 75KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 55kW Motor rating - 75kW 23/09/2022
71607 VFD900C63B-00 A-26 90KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 75kW Motor rating - 90kW 23/09/2022
71609 VFD1320C63B-00 A-26 90KW 150A 525/690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 90kW Motor rating - 132kW 23/09/2022
71610 VFD1600C63B-00 A-26 160KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 132kW Motor rating - 160kW 23/09/2022
71611 VFD2000C63B-00 A-26 200KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 160kW Motor rating - 185kW 23/09/2022
71612 VFD2500C63B-00 A-26 250KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 185kW Motor rating - 250kW 23/09/2022
71613 VFD3150C63B-00 A-26 315KW 690V 3PH C2000 AC DRIVE Description Motor rating - 250kW Motor rating - 315kW 23/09/2022
– MCCB 50/70 kA B-18 HIGH FAULT LEVEL CIRCUIT BREAKERS 50/70kA Description LSI: Adjustable Thermal LSI: Adjustable Electronic 23/09/2022
57975 HCW400AR B-18 400A 3P  P630 LOAD-BREAK SW MCCB Description Frame - P400 Frame - P630 23/09/2022
57976 HCW401AR B-18 400A 4P  P630 LOAD-BREAK SW MCCB Description Frame - P400 Frame - P630 23/09/2022
57981 HMW400JR B-18 160-400A 3P 50kA P630 LSI MCCB Description Thermal current 252-400A Thermal current 160-400A 23/09/2022